Chester Fritz Library UND ADJUNCT FACULTY DEPARTMENTAL SPONSORING AGREEMENT

To facilitate establishing Chester Fritz Library borrowing privileges for adjunct faculty members sponsored by your department, please submit this form by completing the following information:

Tollowing information.	
Adjunct Faculty Name	Emplid:
Sponsoring Department Name	STOP #
All library materials n prior to the end of the agreed servi	esnust be returned to Chester Fritz Library ce period or before the adjunct faculty member leaves niversity of North Dakota.
Chester Fritz Library will provide faculty level Circulation privileges and Interlibrary Loan services to sponsored adjunct faculty. Adjunct faculty members agree to abide by rules and regulations governing use of library materials, including payment of costs for overdue, damaged and/or lost library materials. The sponsoring department is responsible for any unresolved library costs incurred by the adjunct faculty.	
Signature, Departmental Chair	DATE
Please sign and submit this form to:	Access Services Chester Fritz Library University of North Dakota 3051 University Ave., Stop 9000 Grand Forks, ND 58202-9000
If you have any questions, please cor und.accessservices@library.und.edu	ntact Stan Johnson at 701-777-4645 or email

This form can be found online at: http://www.library.und.edu/about/policies/adjunct-faculty2015.pdf



UNIVERSITY OF NORTH DAKOTA LIBRARIES